
Pos. Pos.
1 $800,000 37 $17,717
2 $432,000 38 $16,950
3 $255,061 39 $16,183
4 $178,788 40 $15,416
5 $148,913 41 $14,649
6 $132,039 42 $13,882
7 $119,039 43 $13,115
8 $106,613 44 $12,348
9 $96,489 45 $11,581

10 $88,627 46 $10,891
11 $80,880 47 $10,201
12 $74,782 48 $9,549
13 $69,682 49 $9,165
14 $64,313 50 $8,782
15 $59,711 51 $8,552
16 $55,876 52 $8,360
17 $52,808 53 $8,206
18 $49,740 54 $8,130
19 $46,672 55 $8,053
20 $43,604 56 $7,976
21 $40,958 57 $7,900
22 $38,311 58 $7,823
23 $35,742 59 $7,746
24 $33,364 60 $7,670
25 $31,293 61 $7,593
26 $29,529 62 $7,516
27 $28,187 63 $7,439
28 $26,998 64 $7,363
29 $25,848 65 $7,286
30 $24,697 66 $7,209
31 $23,547 67 $7,133
32 $22,396 68 $7,056
33 $21,246 69 $6,979
34 $20,210 70 $6,903
35 $19,366 71 $6,826
36 $18,523

44th U.S. Senior Open Championship

Total Purse: $4,000,000

Newport Country Club • Newport, R.I.

Including 66 Professionals missing the cut, each receiving $4,000.

* Purse breakdown for professionals returning 72-hole scores. All ties shall be rounded to the nearest dollar with any
remainders increasing or decreasing the final paid position.



Position Amount 2-Way 3-Way 4-Way 5-Way 6-Way 7-Way 8-Way 9-Way
1 $800,000
2 $432,000 $343,531 $288,616 $253,691 $229,360 $210,973 $196,065 $183,618 $173,063
3 $255,061 $216,925 $194,254 $178,700 $166,768 $156,742 $148,135 $140,696 $134,050
4 $178,788 $163,851 $153,247 $144,695 $137,078 $130,314 $124,358 $118,924 $114,019
5 $148,913 $140,476 $133,330 $126,651 $120,619 $115,287 $110,371 $105,923 $101,896
6 $132,039 $125,539 $119,230 $113,545 $108,561 $103,948 $99,781 $96,019 $92,496
7 $119,039 $112,826 $107,380 $102,692 $98,330 $94,405 $90,873 $87,553 $84,460
8 $106,613 $101,551 $97,243 $93,152 $89,478 $86,179 $83,055 $80,137 $77,441
9 $96,489 $92,558 $88,665 $85,195 $82,092 $79,129 $76,355 $73,795 $71,463
10 $88,627 $84,754 $81,430 $78,493 $75,657 $72,999 $70,553 $68,335 $66,269
11 $80,880 $77,831 $75,115 $72,414 $69,874 $67,541 $65,436 $63,474 $61,607
12 $74,782 $72,232 $69,592 $67,122 $64,873 $62,862 $60,987 $59,198 $57,465
13 $69,682 $66,998 $64,569 $62,396 $60,478 $58,688 $56,972 $55,301 $53,707
14 $64,313 $62,012 $59,967 $58,177 $56,490 $54,853 $53,246 $51,710 $50,221
15 $59,711 $57,794 $56,132 $54,534 $52,961 $51,402 $49,910 $48,460 $47,047
16 $55,876 $54,342 $52,808 $51,274 $49,740 $48,276 $46,853 $45,464 $44,119
17 $52,808 $51,274 $49,740 $48,206 $46,756 $45,349 $43,976 $42,650 $41,388
18 $49,740 $48,206 $46,672 $45,244 $43,857 $42,505 $41,199 $39,961 $38,801
19 $46,672 $45,138 $43,745 $42,386 $41,057 $39,775 $38,563 $37,434 $36,407
20 $43,604 $42,281 $40,958 $39,654 $38,396 $37,212 $36,114 $35,124 $34,221
21 $40,958 $39,635 $38,337 $37,094 $35,934 $34,866 $33,912 $33,048 $32,248
22 $38,311 $37,027 $35,806 $34,678 $33,648 $32,738 $31,918 $31,159 $30,441
23 $35,742 $34,553 $33,466 $32,482 $31,623 $30,852 $30,137 $29,457 $28,801
24 $33,364 $32,329 $31,395 $30,593 $29,874 $29,203 $28,559 $27,933 $27,318
25 $31,293 $30,411 $29,670 $29,002 $28,371 $27,759 $27,157 $26,562 $25,971
26 $29,529 $28,858 $28,238 $27,641 $27,052 $26,468 $25,886 $25,306 $24,740
27 $28,187 $27,593 $27,011 $26,433 $25,855 $25,279 $24,703 $24,141 $23,611
28 $26,998 $26,423 $25,848 $25,273 $24,697 $24,122 $23,563 $23,039 $22,537
29 $25,848 $25,273 $24,697 $24,122 $23,547 $22,991 $22,473 $21,979 $21,506
30 $24,697 $24,122 $23,547 $22,972 $22,419 $21,910 $21,426 $20,963 $20,517
31 $23,547 $22,972 $22,396 $21,850 $21,353 $20,881 $20,429 $19,994 $19,571
32 $22,396 $21,821 $21,284 $20,805 $20,348 $19,910 $19,487 $19,074 $18,667
33 $21,246 $20,728 $20,274 $19,836 $19,412 $19,002 $18,599 $18,201 $17,807
34 $20,210 $19,788 $19,366 $18,954 $18,553 $18,158 $17,766 $17,377 $16,988
35 $19,366 $18,945 $18,535 $18,139 $17,748 $17,359 $16,972 $16,586 $16,200
36 $18,523 $18,120 $17,730 $17,343 $16,958 $16,573 $16,189 $15,804 $15,420
37 $17,717 $17,334 $16,950 $16,567 $16,183 $15,800 $15,416 $15,033 $14,649
38 $16,950 $16,567 $16,183 $15,800 $15,416 $15,033 $14,649 $14,266 $13,891
39 $16,183 $15,800 $15,416 $15,033 $14,649 $14,266 $13,882 $13,508 $13,141
40 $15,416 $15,033 $14,649 $14,266 $13,882 $13,499 $13,126 $12,760 $12,404
41 $14,649 $14,266 $13,882 $13,499 $13,115 $12,744 $12,381 $12,027 $11,709
42 $13,882 $13,499 $13,115 $12,732 $12,363 $12,003 $11,652 $11,342 $11,057
43 $13,115 $12,732 $12,348 $11,984 $11,627 $11,281 $10,979 $10,704 $10,465
44 $12,348 $11,965 $11,607 $11,255 $10,914 $10,623 $10,360 $10,134 $9,937
45 $11,581 $11,236 $10,891 $10,556 $10,277 $10,028 $9,817 $9,635 $9,476

Including 66 Professionals missing the cut, each receiving $4,000.
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46 $10,891 $10,546 $10,214 $9,952 $9,718 $9,523 $9,357 $9,213 $9,093
47 $10,201 $9,875 $9,638 $9,424 $9,250 $9,102 $8,974 $8,868 $8,778
48 $9,549 $9,357 $9,165 $9,012 $8,882 $8,769 $8,678 $8,600 $8,530
49 $9,165 $8,974 $8,833 $8,715 $8,613 $8,533 $8,464 $8,403 $8,347
50 $8,782 $8,667 $8,565 $8,475 $8,406 $8,347 $8,294 $8,245 $8,198
51 $8,552 $8,456 $8,373 $8,312 $8,260 $8,213 $8,168 $8,125 $8,083
52 $8,360 $8,283 $8,232 $8,187 $8,145 $8,104 $8,064 $8,024 $7,985
53 $8,206 $8,168 $8,130 $8,091 $8,053 $8,015 $7,976 $7,938 $7,900
54 $8,130 $8,092 $8,053 $8,015 $7,976 $7,938 $7,900 $7,861 $7,823
55 $8,053 $8,015 $7,976 $7,938 $7,900 $7,861 $7,823 $7,785 $7,746
56 $7,976 $7,938 $7,900 $7,861 $7,823 $7,785 $7,746 $7,708 $7,670
57 $7,900 $7,862 $7,823 $7,785 $7,746 $7,708 $7,670 $7,631 $7,593
58 $7,823 $7,785 $7,746 $7,708 $7,670 $7,631 $7,593 $7,555 $7,516
59 $7,746 $7,708 $7,670 $7,631 $7,593 $7,555 $7,516 $7,478 $7,439
60 $7,670 $7,632 $7,593 $7,555 $7,516 $7,478 $7,439 $7,401 $7,363
61 $7,593 $7,555 $7,516 $7,478 $7,439 $7,401 $7,363 $7,324 $7,286
62 $7,516 $7,478 $7,439 $7,401 $7,363 $7,324 $7,286 $7,248 $7,209
63 $7,439 $7,401 $7,363 $7,324 $7,286 $7,248 $7,209 $7,171 $7,133
64 $7,363 $7,325 $7,286 $7,248 $7,209 $7,171 $7,133 $7,094
65 $7,286 $7,248 $7,209 $7,171 $7,133 $7,094 $7,056
66 $7,209 $7,171 $7,133 $7,094 $7,056 $7,018
67 $7,133 $7,095 $7,056 $7,018 $6,979
68 $7,056 $7,018 $6,979 $6,941
69 $6,979 $6,941 $6,903
70 $6,903 $6,865
71 $6,826
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